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
4473--

EAST YAMHILL. NEAR EAST sTtH.
Oood bouse. 1 stories, full ce-

ment basement, furnace, laundry, 3 bed-
rooms i r in; aud rear stairs. 10u0 cash;
prire 53SOO.
GODDAKU & WIEDRICK. 243 Stark St.

ROSE CITY PARK PROPERTY.
I270O. $2."0 down and $25 mo. New

buriRalow. bsth. basement and ce-
ment walks, lot 50x100. s block north of
Sandy. S74 SOth bl Phone Tabor ts25.
Owner mill be there Sunday from 2 to 5.

bunpalow. fine large tract of land,
all kinds of fruit and berries, near school
and carline; beautilui shrubbery, etc.;
price ; reasonable terms. JOHN

CO.. 634 N. W. BANK
BLIKj.

FOR SALE By owner. bouse, full
basem nt; bungalow and caraxe
on same lot; 2 blocks from end of Mona-vtll- a

carline and 4 blocks from Mt. Tabor
carline; reasonable terms. Phono East

I WILL sell you Just what rou want- - Tell
me the Mze. price and location of the home
yon want and I wiil show it to you; also
the terms of purchase you want, O .J3.
Oregonian.

BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY HOME.
1- - acres on Oatf.eld road, nice grounds,

grapes, etc.; 6 rooms and large att.c, mod-
ern in every way. A rare chance. Last

$,..75 Modern m house on carline.
Richmond district; hardwood floors, lur-
nace, gas range. See R J. O'Neil. Auy..
717 Board of Trade bldg.

" "
$300 DOWN

$2150 bungalow, full basement.near 47th and Division. A good buy.
J. A. WICKMAN CO.. S14 Stark. Main 5S3.

$l$rio cottage, lot lOCxlOO. Wood-
stock car. S.i6 J7th er. near S. P. shops.
Ca CoJumola 3u. after 6 P. M. Terms. J
2- - Oregonian.

CHOICE corner. 23d and Hawthorne
trsde for Portland home. A 514. Orego-n- a

n.

MUST SELL two 2i houses, in fine
condl'.hn. 2 blocks to car. If vou want a
b a rgain. see I::s y. 214 Ablr.cton.

SNAP 5iT.".CK CLOSE IN.
cottage, lot ;oxlio. on E. 12th

between W.iSh and Stark. Terms. E. 2571.
NEAR KENTON.

p!s?tered house, with sleeping
porch, electric i chts. gas and bath. .,.iV

HOUSE A full elxed lot. Central
Albma: price S240fi. or may assume.
Phone Woodlamn 49L

FOR SALE By owner. comp1-I- y furnished
house, one-ha- lf block Alberta car;

splendid buy Woodiawn 1465.

GOOD 4 room modem bungalow, $ 1?S30:
terma Call Tabor 232. 6134 54th court
8. E-- Ow n e r.

pop. SALE modem bungalow,
sOA; f ll0 down and balance as rent;
Hawthorne district. Phone Tabor 9522.

iROOM mortem hou. A berta d istrtctr;
i:VKl; half cash, mortgage on balance;
call or write, tthk 6Ui au owner.

K E A I EST A T K.
For Ssie Houaea,

N tw (XE5
TOr MAXES T SEEN

$17 lu: rrjt 4.roo-- n rustic b3nct!ow,
cotr.r rl- - y furn.h-.- 1 .ifh foJ furmtttr,,err. Miil'fl. ,ott. u snd d'CtCL cbickva

I:- e:r . very .y 9
rt buys collars m!fFn

p.un-.iir.y- . good ba.rm.nt. corner lot. iixI'M. on p..'U SI., srw.r. s.lr-m.- iu cios. tcr. 15 f:om UI,.fs c.at.r. orwi;h two io:.. .s tirm.-- "0 buy. r.orn couM. conTnittf4no...... or. r..dr-Kir- dp. r.'. ai r. . cla. I.? .!r,r. car. etc; 6. .iwood dlsu'1'- -, ' ,H (ll'l
buys r. mod. bunc.. with flr a. (,. k:.r. bullrl. kltcheD.

trsiK. n;c n una r;c.r. th.. :si.'.t. aunu'tiv litf. l,pji nj . or; n
morr f.an m. r as.m; ii0 tun... I't r rr.or.; h

Al.,. th. olo hay. m.rlt and but'"l":.f.i: op
lu M OATETvoor ft CO. lfvi th st.
BLXOALOW BAtC.tlxS, ROSE CITT

KAKK..r.. o bur.sa.ow. Ro. City Park:M" J.ors, turr.ace, Me.a. .. aouuM U --
ca: : caa aiov. la at orn.
n 'j 1" room. moCra la ffvary par

i . .tt i room hot:.. In brst part ofR. 'i . y J'.i I'.iKty rrod-r- a.

roorua, oaa fircplaca.
bui.l-t:ia- .

i'. UiDUTS, M. CMmbw CommenaMa n 19.-..-

DESIGNERS A.ND ERECTORS.
OF

ARTISTIC HOME
NORTHWESTERN TRUST COStPAXT.

WIIXTOX BLXKX

Main 8MT. Sixth and
WHY Nofo.t ao artli-.l- horn, areortsiac t. irWD lor. by n.poM.bn f,rm trie. ar.om. b:(h.r than uormal. out Ih. wl.loot b, ,o.r for aotu. y.ara. W. dci.raand bul.d r.,:ocnt.a. apartment, anytlua.Aaaiat to tinanc, .rt. if d.air.d.U R. hAlLt,i Co.. INC.Contract, n Arch:t.rla.924 Non attiiem iiqnk Bldg.

:350 SCNXTSIDE tliJO.

bungalow. modern, flr.p;aca.etc i.rxe auic. lull cenienl basemen: andtine lurnace. blaji-s- : snap y.r oliered;lot Is e.:iiu,i. but .i e. n hti y ou are gelling.
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